

## You are invited to submit an application to be a Food Vendor at Festival 2019

- Applications are now being accepted for the 10th annual Long Lake Lights Festival. You may register online at: www.LongLakeLightsFestival.com or complete and mail the application below.
- Please list on your application (or attach) a detailed menu of all the Items you intend to serve. This will be the basis from which we choose vendors, as well as avoid duplication.
- Your reservation will be confirmed as soon as we receive and approve your completed Application. (The number of food vendors will be limited please apply as soon as possible to be guaranteed a space and to be included in printed materials for advertising). Registration Fee will be due upon receipt of your approval letter.
- This is an outdoor, rain or shine event. You will need to use your own equipment for set-up, ie. Tents, tables and chairs, etc. if you do not have a mobile trailer.

## APPLICATION DEADLINE: May 20, 2019 | REGISTRATION FEE: \$100

If you have any questions, please call: 989-657	7-4726   Email: LongLakeLights@charter.net
Checks Payable To: Long Lake Lights Festival, Ir	nc. Mail To: 1728 Gitchi Manitou Rd., Alpena, MI 49707
FOOD VENDOR APPLICATION	
Contact Name:	Business Name:
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Description of Food Items Being Sold:	
Booth Construction: Tent or Trailer (Circle One)	Size: Electricity Required: Y / N
SIGNATURE:	DATE:

Spaces are assigned on a "first come first serve" basis. Applications must be received by May 20th, 2019. If you require a permit, please contact the Alpena County Health Department directly. Vendors must provide their own rated fire retardant tents, fire extinguishers/ tables, chairs, and outdoor grounded extension cords. Vendor agrees to abide by all codes, regulations, and laws of the County of Alpena and Alpena County Health Department. The Vendor agrees to hold harmless the Long Lake Lights Festival, Inc., the Alpena County Park and the County of Alpena in the case of loss, damage, theft, and Acts of God relating to Long Lake Lights Festival 2018. Your signature above indicates acceptance of all conditions as well as releases your contact information and photos to be shared on our website.